念 校 CMYK
RU
LER
305
RULER
TRIANGLE
RULER
TAPE

0.5mm
CU-15KDF
FRONT
BACK
FRONT
BACK
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（cm） Finish Accuracy
（mm）
Length
（mm）
Width
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
111158 CU-15KD 15
Satin
± 0.15
175 15 0.5 10g
111159 CU-30KD 30 335 25 1 65g
111293 CU-60KD 60
± 0.20
640 30 1.2 180g
111294 CU-100KD 100 1050 35 1.5 425g
111261 CU-15KDF 15 ± 0.15 175 15 0.5 10g
USE
●�For measuring dimensions, drawing a straight line and scribing
MATERIAL
●�Stainless steel （SUS420J2）